A PICTURE Is WORTH A THOUSAND WORDS: SUPPLY

7\ Unit 2, Lesson 9
@ Visual 1

Hourly Hours willing
pay to work for one week

Student 1 Student 2 Student 3 Student 4 Total

$ 1.00

$ 5.00

$ 7.00

$ 10.00

$ 15.00

$20.00

$ 25.00

$100.00

Total

60 CAPSTONE: EXEMPLARY LESSONS FOR HIGH SCHOOL ECONOMICS @ NATIONAL COUNCIL ON EcoONOMIC EDUCATION, NEW YORK, NY
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Unit2|TEACHER’S G UIDE

@ Unit 2, Lesson 9

Visual 2
N\
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SurprLy OF HOURS TO WORK
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Quantity (Hours of Work)
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